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

light, gaa, phone; 816, 820 and $25;
walking dist. Jennings Apts.. 245 hi l?th N- -
FURNISHED 3 rooms apt--, $27.50: adults

only, residence district. Call evenings, phone
Wdln. 2975. 1090 E. 15th at. N.
NICELY furnished 4 room apt.' Haa aieeping

porch and fireplace. All newly furnished.
Call Wdln. 1945.
2 NICE large furnished rooms, with ga-

rage if wanted; on first floor front; adults.

MY furnished apartment, piano, inr .CT.H . . tfM. . .Lw tm ....... ,.. 1. .

uob; very remsonaoie. again gug mornings.
WILL sublet my tnrniaried ape of 3 rooms

and bath en Union are, BU1 Sept 3.
Phone East 133. . -

UAfDON HALL, J1TH AND HALL
3 rsdv, kitchenette, bath. h. w. firs., pvt.

balconies, $80 up. Mar. 11 BO. r
CAROLINA apta.. 3 euUMie ' rooma, private

oatna. ctcsus, wen ramuaas, auilame lor .
313 Stanton. East 456.
FOUR ruoiav apt private bath.' Call Wdln.

1901. -

THREE furnished hooseaeeping rooma. Ankany
court. 933 E. Ankeny at. --

.

BERKELEY APTS--K S3 TRINITY ptACET
Modern frent 2 and 3-r- apt. Bdwy 6151.

BANNER APTS. 2 and apta.; good"

SPECIAL a rote turn. aut.. bow 810. Thi
Jeftery. cog. Russell and Kerfrv. East 1394.

YOUNG wosnan , wants congenial roommate in
small apt. reaaonabia. - Main 1778. Apt. 1.
BUENA TISTA APTS..-43- 4 HARRISON .

x ana m room awaera apta. saana isii.rvwi . ... furmsheoTivy- -, a , c. aavd KilbngawortJa.
tot - Mil 5ft?- - .11 mmhUmv .....t. KM

THE ALB RET furnished apt--, steam het,prT--
vata bath.- - 840 hi Miss, are. j -

FOR BENT' CoiauWU apt
oiivi; i.m naia ris,

2 AND 3 room fuiBuhed apta! Harriaoev Court.

HOUSES 404
A Real Bargain

$3800- - 380O CASH v
Wonderful bunagiow. buiH for a

home with wry best mate rami, has a feeaataful
finrplaoe. ixuiUns, bdw. floor, folding French
doors, rooms all beautifully decorated with
band painted border by real artist Fall cement
basement laundry trays, steps to the attic, large
front porch, beautiful 50x104 ft lot with lawn,
rosea, garden and fruit reea, good garage, cem-
ent driveway, sewer and sidewalk paid, good
view- - of Mt Hood, bnrely a good buy. John F.
Znber. 1824 E. Gliaan st Tabor 7547.

ROSE CITY BRAND .NEW $3500
3500 cash will handle this bungalow.

Bal. $40 per mo. including interest. Hard-
wood floors, fireplace, furnace, all latest built-in- ,

garage lot 5Oil 00.
We also nave an Irvmgton house, cor-

ner lot 3200O and cash will handle.
JOHN M. KROG CO.

Suite 412. Wilcox Bldg.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
ONLY 8450 DOWN

house, bath and sun porch, electric
lights, gas. hot and cold water, basement,
dandy garage, grape arbor, all kinds berries,
garden is, 8 small fruit trees, roses, sewer in
and paid; no assessment; large corner lot
Price $2000. 911 E. 40th st .. one long
block from Woodstock car at Holgate st
MUST go East by July 1 and must aell my

house, $550 under price.
Sell vfor $1500. $500 down, 10 month, or
$300 and 20 months. Lot 75x100. Fruit ap-
ples, pears, plums, prunes, cherries, grapes, ber-
ries good garden, all in, large garage and
chicken house. 1860 Drummond at. Penin-
sula;

MONTATILLA 8ACRIF1CE Good
home on 60x125 corner lot; cement base-

ment, bath, full bearing fruit tres ; only 2 blk.
from car on E. 78th at; sewer in and paid. Sac-
rifice thia week for $2950, $550 cash.

207 Falling bldg. Phone Broadway
7420 or Main 9318. .

Ntw Bungalow
sioaem. rooms, on ouxiuu lot, near -

ninsuia rare. corner Minnesota ave, ana ar--
ragut st;ybrea kfast nook, basement, laundry
trays, etor; ky owner; $3400; terms. Phone
Broadway 401 1.

DON'T WAIT CALL NOW
home, large living and dining room,

fireplace, hdw. floors, bookcases, buffet, Dutch
kitchen, full cement basement trays, furnace,
garage, st imp. in and paid, 1 blk. best car ser-
vice in Portland. A bargain at $3700. Walnut
5438. Evenings Wdln. 865. Office 388 Al-
berta st.

Only 34HMD Down
modem bungalow, floored attic, fur-

nace, garage, cement basement, wash trays,
breakfast room. 8 fruit trees; $3500, bal.
terms. East 8935.
ROSE CITY PARK Fine 7 ' room house ; win

be finished thia week. Cement porch, full
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